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Only You My Dream Chocolatier
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https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118043


RUSCH RUSJCH Milisenta Batler RKF 4/26/2009

RKFCH RUSJCH MOLJCH Rus Foreva Brilliant
dlya Olgi RKF 10/12/2006

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH(FCI) EECH

Sasquehanna Dziewierz RKF 1624432 7/19/2004

AMCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Dardir PKR.IX-41492 1/1/2001

PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Sabellina
PKR.IX-40737 4/1/2000

RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Bi-Lav Plus Djenifer
Lopes 2/19/2005

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Nevil 19.12.2002-08.11.2015 UCHM

011257 12/19/2002

UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH Kristina's Lipetskoi
Slobody 7/19/2001

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) MNCH MKCH BGCH Zholesk Tutta

Larsen RKF (FCI) 7/4/2006

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

Zholesk Pastoral 9/14/2001

LUXCH RUSCH Natan Germanika PRX IX 40735
5/7/2000

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Escapada 3/13/1997

Zolotaya Fortuna Black of Channel 1/21/2010

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Migrant PKR.IX-48276 10/15/2006

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Piechur PKR.IX-44027
9/8/2003

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Plisa
PKR IX 40592 62492/T 1/30/2000

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Z Polwyspu PKR.IX-
39413 1/1/1999

PLCH Sasquehanna Comet PKR.IX-35847
4/18/1994

PLCH Przemek's Balalajka V Gingery PKR.IX-
36558 9/4/1994

Virginia Black of Channel 10/6/2007

UKRCH Bi-Lav Plus George Myloslavskiy
0000134 2/28/2005

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Nevil 19.12.2002-08.11.2015 UCHM

011257 12/19/2002

Bi-Lav Plus Shahrizada Laura 9/16/2003

Bi-Lav Plus Gospoja Udacha UChM-MD
11524/000390/UKU.00057/07 2/4/2005

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Nevil 19.12.2002-08.11.2015 UCHM

011257 12/19/2002

Bi-Lav Plus Shakira 9/16/2003
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